
SINGLE FAMILY HOME RESALES
Monthly Statistics Current Month % of

Total
Sales

Last Month Change % of
Total
Sales

Last Year % of   Total
Sales

Change

Listings Published this Month 2,132 2,373 -10.2% 2,080 2.5%
Active Listing Inventory † 2,625 2,593 1.2% 2,774 -5.4%
   Active Short Sale (included above) 21 21 0.0% 55 -61.8%
Pending Short Lender Approval 44 52 -15.4% 125 -64.8%
Pending Sales This Month 1,180 1,246 -5.3% 1,444 -18.3%
Number of REO Sales 16 1.0% 16 0.0% 0.9% 47 2.9% -66.0%
Number of Short Sales 18 1.2% 28 -35.7% 1.6% 26 1.6% -30.8%
Equity Sales** 1,526 97.8% 1,690 -9.7% 97.5% 1,541 93.6% -1.0%
Other (non-REO/-Short Sale/-Equity) 0 0.0% 0 0% 0.0% 33 2.0% -100.0%
Total Number of Closed Escrows 1,560 100% 1,734 -10.0% 100% 1,647 100.0% -5.3%
Months Inventory Months 1.7 Months 1.7 1.5 Months 2 13.3% Months 1.7 Months 1.7 0.0%
Dollar Value of Closed Escrows $598,342,036 $658,554,997 -9.1% $570,458,748 4.9%
Median $348,000 $349,000 -0.3% $318,500 9.3%
Mean $383,553 $379,790 1.0% $346,362 10.7%
Year-to-Date Statistics 1/01/17 to 9/30/17 1/01/17 to 9/30/17 1/1/2016

SAR monthly data, compiled MetroList YTD data 9/30/2016 Change

Number of Closed Escrows 13,531 13,793 13,534 0.0%
Dollar Value of Closed Escrows $5,028,770,008 15,091 $5,118,490,336 $4,641,216,025 8.4%
Median $337,000 ######## $339,000 $314,380 7.2%
Mean $369,692 $371,093 $342,930 7.8%$5,627,112,044

$0
 † includes: Ac ve, Ac ve Release Clause, Ac ve Short Sale, Ac ve Short Sale Con ngent, Ac ve Court Approval and Ac ve Court Con ngent lis ngs

Based on Multiple Listing Service data from MetroList. © 2016 SAR.
Compiled monthly by Tony Vicari, Director of Communications | Sacramento Association of REALTORS®  |  www.sacrealtor.org  |  916.437.1205

MLS STATISTICS for September 2017
Data for Sacramento County and the City of West Sacramento

 ** Owner Equity Sales, previously identified as Conventional Sales, represents all sales other than short sales or lender owned properties.

1309

922
1,098

1,376

1,6071,557

1,7831,7381,6601,6011,520

1,205

1,571

963
1,082

1,440
1,5541,612

1,815
1,622

1,799
1,6471,584

1,434
1,530

1,1011,028

1,407
1,512

1,731
1,824

1,634
1,734

1,560

0
200
400
600
800

1000
1200
1400
1600
1800
2000

Dec. Jan. Feb. Mar. Apr. May June July Aug. Sept. Oct. Nov. Dec. Jan. Feb. Mar. Apr. May June July Aug. Sept. Oct. Nov. Dec. Jan. Feb. Mar. Apr. May June July Aug. Sept.

2015 2016 2017

Sales Volume

$0

$50,000

$100,000

$150,000

$200,000

$250,000

$300,000

$350,000

$400,000

De
c.

Fe
b.

Ap
r.

Ju
ne

Au
g.

Oc
t.

De
c.

Fe
b.

Ap
r.

Ju
ne

Au
g.

Oc
t.

De
c.

Fe
b.

Ap
r.

Ju
ne

Au
g.

2015 2016 2017

Median Sales Price

0

500

1,000

1,500

2,000

2,500

3,000

3,500

De
c.

Ja
n.

Fe
b.

M
ar

.
Ap

r.
M

ay
Ju

ne Ju
ly

Au
g.

Se
pt

.
Oc

t.
No

v.
De

c.
Ja

n.
Fe

b.
M

ar
.

Ap
r.

M
ay

Ju
ne Ju
ly

Au
g.

Se
pt

.
Oc

t.
No

v.
De

c.
Ja

n.
Fe

b.
M

ar
.

Ap
r.

M
ay

Ju
ne Ju
ly

Au
g.

Se
pt

.

2015 2016 17

Inventory Volume



Type of Financing

(Single Family Home only) # of % of # of % of # of Current Last 4 Last 12
Financing Method Units Total Units Total Units Month Months Months
Cash 201 12.9% 215 12.4% 1,193 76.5% 81.2% 75.2%

Conventional 904 57.9% 962 55.5% 240 15.4% 12.1% 14.0%

FHA 298 19.1% 386 22.3% 70 4.5% 3.7% 5.4%

VA 107 6.9% 93 5.4% 25 1.6% 1.3% 2.5%

Other † 50 3.2% 78 4.5% 22 1.4% 1.0% 1.9%
Total 1,560 100.0% 1,734 100.0% 10 0.6% 0.7% 1.0%

1,560 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%
 * half-plex, 2-on-1, mobile home Current Last Month

13 11
24 22

$230.2 $229.5Average Price/Square Foot:

This representation is based in whole or in part on data supplied by MetroList. MetroList does not guarantee, nor is it in any way responsible for, its accuracy. Data maintained by MetroList does
not reflect all  real estate activity in the market. All information provided is deemed reliable, but it is not guaranteed and should be independently verified. For the most current statistical

information, visit www.sacrealtor.org/public-affairs/statistics.html.

Compiled monthly by Tony Vicari, Director of Communications | Sacramento Association of REALTORS®  |  www.sacrealtor.org  |  916.437.1205
Based on Multiple Listing Service data from MetroList. © 2016 SAR.

BREAKDOWN OF SALES BY PRICE Type of Financing/Days on Market
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                                                  MLS STATISTICS for September 2017
                  Data for Sacramento County and the City of West Sacramento
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MLS STATISTICS for
November 2007

CONDOMINIUM RESALES

Monthly Statistics Current Month % of
Total
Sales

Last Month Change % of
Total Sales

Last Year % of   Total
Sales

Change

Listings Published this Month 166 188 -11.7% 187 -11.2%
Active Listing Inventory † 160 153 4.6% 191 -16.2%
   Active Short Sale (included above) 0 0 #DIV/0! 5 -100.0%
Pending Short Lender Approval 5 6 -16.7% 11 -54.5%
Pending Sales This Month 102 114 -10.5% 107 -4.7%
Number of REO Sales 1 0.7% 2 100.0% 1.3% 9 5.8% -88.9%
Number of Short Sales 4 2.8% 1 100.0% 0.6% 0 0.0% #DIV/0!
Equity Sales 139 97% 156 -10.9% 98.1% 147 94.2% -5.4%
Total Number of Closed Escrows 144 100% 159 -9.4% 100% 156 100.0% -7.7%
Months Inventory Months 1.1 Months 1.1 1 Months 10.0% Months 1.2 Months 1.2 -8.3%
Dollar Value of Closed Escrows $29,404,661 $33,584,178 -12.4% $29,761,337 -1.2%
Median $196,500 $195,000 0.8% $181,250 8.4%
Mean $204,199 $211,221 -3.3% $190,778 7.0%

Year-to-Date Statistics 01/1/17 to 08/31/17 01/1/17 to 08/31/17 1/1/2016
SAR monthly data, compiled MetroList YTD data 8/31/2016 Change

Number of Closed Escrows 1,198 1,241 1,218 -1.6%
Dollar Value of Closed Escrows $251,853,212 1342 $260,131,943 $229,460,197 9.8%
Median $195,000 $195,000 $169,500 15.0%
Mean $209,615 $209,615 $188,391 11.3%

$281,257,873

$0

 † includes: Ac ve, Ac ve Release Clause, Ac ve Short Sale, Ac ve Short Sale Con ngent, Ac ve Court Approval and Ac ve Court Con ngent lis ngs

Compiled monthly by Tony Vicari, Director of Communications | Sacramento Association of REALTORS®  |  www.sacrealtor.org  |  916.437.1205

 ** Owner Equity Sales, previously identified as Conventional Sales, represents all sales other than short sales or lender owned properties. The name has been changed to avoid
confusion with sales involving conventional financing for the new buyer

MLS STATISTICS for September 2017
Data for Sacramento County and the City of West Sacramento

This representation is based in whole or in part on data supplied by MetroList.  MetroList does not guarantee, nor is it in any way responsible for, its accuracy. Data maintained by MetroList does not reflect all real estate activity in the market.  All information provided is deemed
reliable, but it is not guaranteed and should be independently verified.   For the most current statistical information, visit www.sacrealtor.org / public affairs / statistics

Based on Multiple Listing Service data from MetroList© 2017 SAR.
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Type of Financing

(Condo Only) # of % of # of % of # of Current Last 4 Last 12
Financing Method Units Total Units Total Units Month Months Months
Cash 44 30.6% 61 38.4% 120 83.3% 83.5% 79.4%
Conventional 79 54.9% 80 50.3% 15 10.4% 11.1% 12.8%
FHA 16 11.1% 8 5.0% 6 4.2% 2.5% 3.9%
VA 1 0.7% 8 5.0% 3 2.1% 1.8% 1.9%
Other † 4 2.8% 2 1.3% 0 0.0% 0.3% 1.2%
Total 144 100.0% 159 100.0% 0 0.0% 0.7% 0.8%

144 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%
 * half-plex, 2-on-1, mobile home
 † includes: cal vet, contract of sale, crea ve, farm home loan, owner financing. Current Last Month

This representation is based in whole or in part on data supplied by MetroList. MetroList does not guarantee, nor is it in any way responsible for, its accuracy. Data maintained by MetroList does
not reflect all  real estate activity in the market. All information provided is deemed reliable, but it is not guaranteed and should be independently verified. For the most current statistical

information, visit www.sacrealtor.org / public affairs / statistics

Compiled monthly by Tony Vicari, Director of Communications | Sacramento Association of REALTORS®  |  www.sacrealtor.org  |  916.437.1205
Based on Multiple Listing Service data from MetroList© 2017 SAR.

                         BREAKDOWN OF SALES BY PRICE Type of Financing/Days on Market
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